Short Form
Catalogue
Short Form
Catalogue
Current-to-Pressure (I/P) Transducers
Voltage-to-Pressure (E/P) Transducers
Pressure-to-Current (P/I) Transducers
Precision Air Pressure Regulators

VolumeBoosters/Air RelaysVolumeBoosters/Air Relays
Set Point Range
PSIG (BAR) Part Number Construction
15-60 (1-4) 250-AA Aluminum
30-120 (2-8) 250-BA Aluminum
15-60 (1-4) 250-AS Stainless Steel
30-120 (2-8) 250-BS Stainless Steel
Fully self-contained bubble-tube level system requires only connections to air or
gas supply, dip tube and electrical power source to provide precise level indication.
▲High accuracy
and stability
▲ Visual purge
rate indication
▲Blow-down
capability
▲ Excellent for
hazardous,
high-temp.,
corrosive or
waste water
▲NEMA 4X enclosures available
L100 Bubble Tube
Liquid Level System
Description Model#
Basic System L100
Remote Sensing L100R
Automatic Blow-Down L100A
Remote Sensing & Automatic Blow-Down L100AR
8 Columbia Drive / Amherst, NH 03031 USA
Website: www.controlair.com
Email: sales@controlair.com
603/886-9400 Fax: 603/889-1844
An ISO-9001:2008 Certified Company
Distributed by:
ControlAir delivers precision pneumatic
and electropneumatic controls like no
one else in the busi-
ness.
We offer world-wide distribution for companies
that demand excellent service and outstanding
technical support.
Our ISO-9001:2008 registered quality system
assures tightly controlled specifications and
processes, resulting in high performance,
dependable pneumatic controls.
Our dedication to a streamlined manufacturing
process assures customers of product availability
and on-time delivery.
ControlAir specializes in joint development
projects and strategic design partnerships–
customizing our products to meet the specific
needs of our customers.
▲ A U T O M A T E D
I N D U S T R I A L
E Q U I P M E N T
▲ P R O C E S S
C O N T R O L
S Y S T E M S
▲ L A B O R A T O R Y
R E S E A R C H
A N D A N A L Y S I S
▲ E N E R G Y
M A N A G E M E N T
▲ F L U I D P O W E R
▲ R O B O T I C S
▲ V A L V E
A U T O M A T I O N
Get the details on any ControlAir product –
log onto www.controlair.com